New Testament Church

23450 W. Davison St.
Detroit, Ml 48223

Statement

TO
Srujana Kodali

DATE

06/08/2020
08/18/2020
09/14/2020
09/28/2020
10/12/2020

DESCRIPTION

Receipt #1557
Receipt #1592
Receipt #1602
Receipt #1613
Receipt #1624

STATEMENT NO. 1509
DATE 01/19/2021

AMOUNT

985.00
720.00
400.00
200.00
200.00

RECE

985.00
720.00
400.00
200.00
200.00

IVED

TOTAL AMOUNT
$2,505.00

TOTAL R

ECEIVED
$2,505.00



