New Testament Church

23450 W. Davison St. Detroit, MI 48223

Statement

TO

Srujana Kodali

STATEMENT NO. 1509 **DATE** 01/19/2021

DATE	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT	RECEIVED
06/08/2020	Receipt #1557	985.00	985.00
08/18/2020	Receipt #1592	720.00	720.00
09/14/2020	Receipt #1602	400.00	400.00
09/28/2020	Receipt #1613	200.00	200.00
10/12/2020	Receipt #1624	200.00	200.00

TOTAL AMOUNT TOTAL RECEIVED \$2,505.00 \$2,505.00